PROBRITE’s LED Outdoor Solar Security Light, delivers an
unparalleled brightness while prioritizing sustainability. This efficient
lighting solution merges radiant illumination with a 50-watt
energy-saving design and intelligent battery management. With a
rapid 8-hours full charging time powered by a dependable
monocrystalline solar panel, enjoy uninterrupted lighting all night.
It's ideal for garages, pathways, entryways parking lots and more.
The full-function 5-mode remote control ensures precise brightness

LED SOLAR
SECURITY LIGHT
Ordering guide
Prefix Lumens Motion Sensor Color Temperature
SDAY 50 5K BK
SDAY LED Solar
Security
Light
45 4500lm MS Motion
sensor
3K                             3000K
4K                             4000K
5K                             5000K
BK Black
WH White
BZ Bronze
Finish
IP65
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
3500 NW BOCA RATON BLVD 717, BOCA RATON, FL 33431
1-844-507-5651  |   support@probrite.com  |   www.probrite.com
A
B
C
SDAY50-MS-5K-BK
20.6 in
14.9 in
3.6 in
3500 NW BOCA RATON BLVD 717, BOCA RATON, FL 33431
1-844-507-5651  |   support@probrite.com  |   www.probrite.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product name LED Solar Security Light
Product Model 110-00300001-1 - SDAY50-MS-5K-BK
Specification of solar panel 15V/0.7A 10.5W
Battery Specification 9.6V/9AH 32700*3
Full Charging Time 8 Hours
Battery Material Lithium iron Phosphate
Battery Lifetime >1000 Cycles
Lumen 4500LM±10%
Dimmable 20% / 40% / 60% / 80% / 100%
Efficacy 100 LM/W
CCT/K 5000K
CRI 70
Discharge current 45W (MAX)
IP Rating IP65
Installation Height 10-14 ft
Lifespan 25,000 Hours
Product size 20.6 x 14.9 x 3.6 in
Housing Material Aluminium + PC + Metal
Lens Clear Prismatic
Sensor PIR Sensor with Photocell
Operating Temp (Fixture) -20°C (-4°F) - 40°C (104°F)
Power 45W (MAX)
Function
Battery Operating Temp. 0°C (32°F)-40°C (104°F) (while charging) -20°C(-4°F) - 40°C (104°F) (while discharging)
BA
LED 2835*136 PCS
Remote control functions: ON/OFF, Automatic, 4H,6H,8H,10H, Dimming and
other control modes
OPERATION
3500 NW BOCA RATON BLVD 717, BOCA RATON, FL 33431
1-844-507-5651  |   support@probrite.com  |   www.probrite.com
M1
M3
M2
M4
M5
OPTION 1: 4 HOURS MODE (M1)
Mode 1
Battery access Pull strip